
DESCRIPTION:  Tool Kit for crimping red/blue/yellow insulated terminals and common
M39029 power contacts, sizes 12, 16 and 20.

DMC1664 LINE STATION KIT

PART NUMBER
AF8

TH1A
TH163

DCT4-102
74008

QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
1

DESCRIPTION
CRIMPING TOOL
TURRET HEAD
TURRET HEAD
CRIMPING TOOL
HEX WRENCH

PARTS LIST
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